
Day/Date Event Venue Postcode Start

Club AGM Leigh Community Centre 71-73 Elm Roa

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00
Saturday, September 14, 2024 Dunton Test track N/A SS15 6EE 13:00 - 15:00
Saturday, September 21, 2024 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00
Saturday, October 5, 2024 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Dunton Test track N/A SS15 6EE 13:00 - 15:00
Monday, October 21, 2024 N/A SS9 1SP 19:30

Friday, October 25, 2024 Launch night @ LVVP N/A E20 3AB 18:00-22:00
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Family afternoon session N/A E20 3AB 12:00 - 15:00
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Party night N/A E20 3AB 18:00 - 22:00

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Grand Final N/A E20 3AB 13:00 - 18:00
Sunday, October 27, 2024 Hill Climb Championship South Benfleet Social Club Car Park only EH05 SS7 1PB 10:00

Saturday, November 9, 2024 Dunton Test track N/A SS15 6EE 13:00 - 15:00
Thursday, November 14, 2024 The Truman Brewery N/A 17:00-22:00

Friday, November 15, 2024 The Truman Brewery N/A 13:00-20:00
Saturday, November 16, 2024 The Truman Brewery N/A 10:00-16:00

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Palace Theatre Westcliff N/A 19:30
Friday, December 6, 2024 Lee Valley Velodrome N/A E20 3AB 18:45

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Lee Valley Velodrome N/A E20 3AB 18:45
Sunday, December 15, 2024 Xmas Pudding 7 Mile TT & Lunch Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 10:00

Saturday League TT
EETC Kids coaching

EETC Kids coaching

London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling

EETC Kids coaching
Rouler Live
Rouler Live
Rouler Live

Ned Boulting's Marginal Mystery Tour
UCI Champions League Round 4
UCI Champions League Round 5 Finale

Saturday League TT

Saturday League TT
Saturday League TT

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Colchester Rovers 48 mile TT Birch Village Hall E22/48 CO2 0LZ

E1 6QL
E1 6QL
E1 6QL
SS0 9LA

Qualifying event for Club TT Championships & Sunday league events


